FY 2021 Resident Course & COI Calendar

21-01 CTOC European Forum CTOC-EF STBD

21-22 German-U.S. Regional Security Seminar DEU-US RSS SO

21-02 Program on Cyber Security Studies (Virtual) PCSS SO

21-03 European Security Seminar NATO / EU ESS NATO EU STBD

21-04 CT Community of Interest (Virtual) G-CT-COI SO

21-05 European Security Seminar - NORTH ESS-N STBD

21-06 Program on Terrorism and Security Studies PTSS STBD

21-07 Cyber Security COI G-CS COl STBD

21-08 Program on Countering Transnational Organized Crime CTOC STBD

21-09 European Security Seminar - EAST ESS-E STBD
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FY 2021 Resident Course & COI Calendar

Course Costs include ground transportation, course fee, meals and lodging

21-10 CTOC Community of Interest CTOC COl STBD 21-17 SE European Forum STBD
21-11 European African Security Seminar EASS STBD 21-18 Program on Countering Transn. Org. Crime CcTocC S TBD
21-12 Seminar on Regional Security SRS STBD 21-19 CT Community of Interest CT-COl STBD
21-13 CTOC International Forum CTOCIF STBD 21-20 Program on Applied Security Studies PASS S TBD
21-14 Program on Terrorism and Security Studies ~ PTSS STBD 21-21 Area Studies Community of Interest Area Studies COl $ TBD
21-15 Program on Cyber Security EXEC PCSS EXEC STBD
21-16 Senior Executive Seminar SES STBD
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REGISTRAR’S OFFICE STAFF

registrar@marshallcenter.org

Ms. Gwyneth Kozma

Registrar

+49-8821-750-2327
Gwyneth.Kozma@marshallcenter.org

Outreach Events

Ms. Leigh Ann Truly
+49-8821-750-2566
Leigh.Truly@marshallcenter.org

Ms. Melinda Burelli
+49-8821-750-2701
Melinda.Burelli@marshallcenter.org

Registrar Systems Specialist

Ms. Milla Beckwith
+49-8821-750-2229
Ludmilla.Beckwith@marshallcenter.org

Resident Courses

SMSgt Martin Rein (Visa specialist)
+49-8821-750-2512
Martin.Rein@marshallcenter.org

Mr. Tim Carlsson
+49-8821-750-2328
Charles.Carlsson@marshallcenter.org
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